4/25 MGS PLYMOUTH REALTY LLC022000106000 115 SANDWICH STREET

Tradesman: MCPHAIL BRIAN 978-995-5971

COMMERCIAL SOLAR PANELS - COUNT $602,577 $8,162.00

$602,577 $8,162.00

Permit #: A20170456 Date Issued: 04/25/2017

4/25 ARMSTRONG 103 LLC 102000053G103 100 ARMSTRONG ROAD INSTALL EIGHT-HUNDRED FORTY EIGHT 

(848) SOLAR PANELS ON ROOF OF 

COMMERICAL BUILDING - 284.1 KW 

(APP86209) (Z20170387)
Contractor: SOLECT ENERGY DEVOLPMENT, INC.978-995-5971 89 HAYDEN ROWE STREET 

HOPKINTON, MA 01748

268Total Count $17,139,931 $129,957.05

COMMERCIAL DECK OR FARMER'S PORCH - COUNT 1 $23,477 $75.00